
Day

Date

Time 10.00-11.30 11.40-01.10 01.30-03.00 10.00-11.30 11.40-01.10 01.30-03.00 10.00-11.30 11.40-01.10 01.30-03.00 10.00-11.30 11.40-01.10 01.30-03.00 10.00-11.30 11.40-01.10 01.30-03.00 10.00-11.30 11.40-01.10 01.30-03.00

BPSC-JA03AM1 C AHC M RGL P NPP C UDJ P NPP M RGL P NPP C UDJ E ADTE C UDJ P NPP M RGL C AHC P NPP M RGL

BPSC-JB02BM1 M RKMP C UDJ P DRH M RKMP C AHC P DRH M RKMP C AHC P DRH P DRH C UDJ M RKMP

JR
(2019-20)

M RGL P NPP C AHC P NPP M RGL C AHC C UDJ P NPP M RGL C UDJ M RKMP P NPP P NPP M RKMP C AHC

ER
(2019-20)

P DRH M PPPM C UDJ P DRH C UDJ M PPPM C AHC P DRH M PPPM M RKMP C UDJ P DRH C AHC P DRH M RKMP

ERH
(2019-20)

C SRD P RMPP P RMPP P RMPP M PPPM C SRD M PPPM P RMPP P RMPP C SRD M PPPM M PPPM M PPPM C AHC C SRD

JR/ER BACKUP C AHC M RKMP P DRH

JP STAR C SRD M RGL P NPP C SRD M RGL P NPP C SRD P NPP M RGL

DOUBT CLASS C UDJ C UDJ

Day

Date

Time
04:00
06:00

06:15
08.15

04:00
06:00

06:15
08.15

04:00
06:00

06:15
08.15

04:00
06:00

06:15
08.15

04:00
06:00

06:15
08.15

04:00
06:00

06:15
08.15

BPSC-JA03AA1 P NPP M RGL P NPP C UDJ C UDJ M RGL

BPSC-JB02BB1 C AHC P DRH P NPP M RGL M RGL P DRH P NPP C UDJ C UDJ M RGL

BPSC-JB05BB1 M RKMP C AHC P DRH C UDJ P DRH M RKMP

BPSC-JB08BB1
(1st July) 

P NPP M RKMP M RKMP C AHC C AHC P NPP

BPSC-JP03PA1 M RGL P NPP C AHC C UDJ C AHC P NPP P NPP M RGL

BPSC-JP03PA2 M RKMP P DRH C AHC M RKMP M RKMP C UDJ C UDJ P DRH

BPSC-EP02PA1 C UDJ M RKMP M RKMP C AHC P DRH M RKMP P DRH C UDJ

DOUBT CLASS C UDJ C UDJ P NPP P NPP C UDJ P NPP C AHC

THURSDAY

RESONANCE-YCCP TIME TABLE                                                                                           
DATE: 01/07/2019 TO 07/07/2019

MORNING

SATURDAY

06-Jul-19

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

02-Jul-19 05-Jul-19

FRIDAY

04-Jul-1903-Jul-19

MONDAY

01-Jul-19

TEST PREPARATION LEAVE

TEST PREPARATION LEAVE

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

TEST PREPARATION LEAVE

05-Jul-1904-Jul-19

TEST PREPARATION 
LEAVE

06-Jul-19

SATURDAY

EVENING
MONDAY TUESDAY

03-Jul-1901-Jul-19 02-Jul-19

FRIDAY

 ® 


